
LOT 13, FAIRVIEW ESTATES.
ORB 632-602, 650-424, 705-546,
711-332, 713-443, 803-1023,

KATT RONALD R
365 NW NANTUCKET CT
FT WHITE, FL 32038

26-7S-16-04323-013

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

26716.010 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

06/10/2020 KR 2.81 37,500 0 0 37,500

STANDARD
3

45,500
9,600
37,500
92,600
33,806
58,794

HX HB VX 38,794
20,000
92,600

0

92,600

1040/1301 3/04/2005 WD Q I 92,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARK BOTHAST

RONALD R KATT

1007/0606 2/16/2004 WD Q V 01 19,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FIRST NATIONAL BANK O

MARK BOTHAST

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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SALE:3:1: .55 STAMP ON DEED

XFOB:1:1: PEAC MH

SALE:1:1: $.70 STAMPS

LAND:1:1: 2.81 AC

12545 M H 125 05/21/1997

2006HX Base Yr

365 SW NANTUCKETT PL, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,608 117.9000 70.74 113,750 1998 1998 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 1608

BAS 1,608 100 1,608 45,500

1,608 1,608 45,500

BAS= W60 S27 E15 N2 E6 S2 E39 N27$.

BAS

60

27

15
2

6
2

39

27

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 200

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 800

9,600

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.50 25,000.00 37,500.00 37,500


